

Before : Mrs. C. J. Bhatt
Master & Asstt. Prothonotary (Judl.)

Date : 26th October, 2016.

CALLED FOR DIRECTION:-

- 16) S/189/2016) Mr. Atmaram Patate Reg. Clerk i/b Mahesh A.
) Mahadgut for Advocate for Plaintiffs.
) Mr. Rohit Gupta i/b Sapana Rachure for
) Aadvocate for Defendant No. 1.
)
) P C. : Learned Advocate for the parties submits
) that this matter is at the state of filing affidavit of
) Evidence. Hence removed from the Board.
- 17) S/209/2016) Mr. Sunil Yadav and Raj Rao i/b Khaitan and
) Company for Advocate for Plaintiffs.
) None present for Defendants.
)
) P.C. : Learned Advocate for the Plaintiffs submits
) that matter is at the stage of admission and denial
) of documents and not for final hearing. Hence,
) removed from board.
- 18) S/291/2016) Mr. Vikhil Dhoka i/b Solicis Lex for Advocate for
) Plaintiffs.
) None present for Defendants.
)
) P C. : Learned Advocate for the Plaintiffs submits
) that matter is not ready for final hearing. Hence,
) removed from board.

26/10/2016

Master and Asstt. Prothonotary (Judl.)